504897187 05/03/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4943930

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
			Name	Execution Date	
BAG PACK (B.P.) LTD.				11/28/2016	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	тл				
Name:	-				
Street Address:	EIN HAMIFRATZ				
City:	MATE ASHER REGIONAL COUNCIL				
State/Country:		ISRAEL			
Postal Code:	_	2521000			
	232100				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 1				
Property Type		Number			
Application Number:		14890	0624		
	I				
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ				
		• /	3)415-4864		
			e-mail address first; if that is unsuc at is unsuccessful, it will be sent v		
Phone: (703		(703)) 859-9634		
			n@ipatent.co.il		
•			RTIN D. MOYNIHAN		
			D. BOX 16446		
			PRTSI, INC.		
Address Line 4:		ARLIN	NGTON, VIRGINIA 22215		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			64237		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			MARTIN D. MOYNIHAN		
SIGNATURE:			/Martin D. Moynihan/		
DATE SIGNED:			05/03/2018		
Total Attachments: 3		I			
source-64237 Certificate	of Chang	e of N	Name from Bag Pack (B P) Ltd to Air	guard Ltd#page1.tif	
			,		
	-		Name from Bag Pack (B P) Ltd to Air	guard Ltd#page2.tif	

I, the undersigned Yehuda Neubauer, hereby declare that I am well acquainted with the Hebrew and English languages and that the document attached hereto is a correct English translation of the original document drawn up in the Hebrew language.

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation by my signature on this 30th April 2018.

Respectfully submitted,

Yehuda Neubauer, Advocate

Date: 30 April 2018

Ehrlich, Neubauer & Meizer Attorneys at Law

EMBLEM

EMBLEM

The State of Israel Ministry of Justice - Corporations Authority Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

<u>CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY</u>

This is to certify that the company

Bag Pack (B.P.) Ltd.

Company Number 514395730

has changed its name and from now on will be called by the name

Airguard Ltd.

given in Jerusalem on day:

28/11/2016

Hebrew Calendar Date

Signature

EMBLEM

Adv. Eyal Globus Corporations Authority Registrar of Companies and Partnerships



PATENT REEL: 045701 FRAME: 0370

RECORDED: 05/03/2018